RECEIVED JAN. 14, 2013 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-130054

		L. L. L.	SUB 01/30	/2013				
Tariff No.	25				42nd	Revised F	Page No.	1
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	American Dispos	al Co., Inc. G-87	7				
		this togiff and lists	CHECK		dar Thau	anaa in tha		
	All pages contained in tariff and/or any suppl							
	the same as, or are be indicates an original p	efore, the issue da						
	Page	Current	Page	Current] [Page	Current	
	Number	Revision	Number	Revision		Number	Revision	
	Title Page	0	24	1	4	48	14	
	Check Sheet	42	25	16	-	49	14	
	Item Index	1	26	8	-	50	2	
	Index Topic	0	27	16	-	51	<u> </u>	
	Index Topic	0	28 29	<u>16</u> 0	-	52 53	2	
	Taxes Sheet Appendix A	0	30	11		53	2	
	Appendix A 6	the second se	31	1	-	55	0	
	7		32	8	-			1
	8		33	2	-			
	9		34	0				1
	10		35	1	-			1
	11		36	2				1
	12	1	37	2				,
	13	0	38	8				
	14		39	8				
	15	i i ma i serenza	40	8				
	16		41	0				
	17		42	8				-
	18		43	9	-			4
	19		44	8	-			-
	20		45	8	-			-
	21		46		-			4
	22		4/	15	-			-
	23				-{			1
		·····						J
	, <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>	·	<u>L</u>					
			Supplemer	nts in Effec	<u>:t</u>			
		Special Fuel Su	rcharge	Suppleme 26		Revision N	<u>0.</u>	
					-			
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox							
Issue Date:	January 14, 2013					Effect	ive Date:	March 1, 2013
	······································		(For Official Us	e Only)				

Docket No. TG-____ By: _____

				,								
Tariff No.	25	-						1	6th	Re	vised Page No.	21
Company N	ame/Permit Number:	American Di	sposal Co.,	<u>Inc. G-8</u> 7								
Registered	Trade Name(s)											
Rates in this	s item apply:	ite	<u>m 100 Re</u>	sidential Serv	vice Mont	hly Rates (cor	ntinued on	next pag	e)			
resider	waste collection, curl ntial property. This in niniums, etc., where equired by a local gov	cludes single service is bille	family dwell d directly to	ings, duplexe the occupan	s, apartme t of each re	nts, mobile ho sidential unit,	mes, and/or					
recyclir condor	ng, and yardwaste se niniums, and apartme property owner or ma	rvice must be ent buildings c	provided for	r single-famil	y dwellings	, duplexes, ma	obile home	s,				
Rates below	apply in the following	service area	Pierce Cour	nty as describ	ed in Appe	ndix A						
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Garbage and	Yardwaste	Number of	Frequency	Garbage		Recycle	Garbage and	Yardwaste
Units or Type		Service	Service	Recycling	Service	Units or Type	of	Service		Service	Recycling	Service
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service*	Rate	of Containers	Service	Rate		Rate	Service*	Rate
Mini-can	WG-R	\$13.03 (A)	\$6.00	\$19.03	\$5.91		WG-R	\$43.26		\$6.00	\$49.26	\$5.91
Mini-can	WG-NR	14.03 (A)	6.00	20.03	5.91	Four cans	WG-NR	47.26		6.00	53.26	5.91
One can	WG-R	16.17 (A)	6.00	22.17	5.91		WG-R	52.54		6.00	58.54	5.91
One can	WG-NR	17.17 (A)	6.00	23.17	5.91	Five cans	WG-NR	57.54		6.00	63.54	5.91
Two cans	WG-R	23.74 (A)	6.00	29.74	5.91		WG-R	56.68		6.00	62.68	5.91
	WG-NR	25.74 (A)	6.00	31.74	5.91	Six cans	WG-NR	62.68	<u>(A)</u>	6.00	68.68	5.91
Three Cans		32.86 (A)	6.00	38.86	5.91							
Three Cans		35.86 (A)	6.00	41.86	5.91							
	MG	10.20 (A)	6.00	16.20	5.91							
Recycling o	EOWR	n/a	9.00	n/a	n/a		 	$\left \right $				
		┥────┤					·					
								<u>}</u> ∤				
Note 2: De Note 3: Cu No	scription/rules related scription/rules related stomers will be charg Credit will be given f eptacles out for colle	R=with recycling d to recycling d to yardwaste ged for service or partially fille	g, NR=non Re program are e program a e requested	e shown on pare	age 23. page 24. units are p	g; List others used icked up on a istomers fail to	particular					

	receiving service will tment will be adjusted					redit per mont	h. The coi	mmodity				

						Recy	cling serv	vice rates	on	this page	e expire on: Febr	uary 28, 201
	Irmgard R Wilcox									_ .	M	
Issue Date:	: January 14, 2013			/	or Official (lse Only)		Eff	ectiv	/e Date:	March 1, 2013	
				(<i>r</i>		Jae Only)						
Docket No.	TG		_ Date:	· -		By:						
L												

Tariff No.	25			·····					Revised p	age No.	25
Company Na	ame/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	- American Disp	osal Co., Inc.	<u>G-87</u>						-	
			5 Marildi da	ullu Comico	Manthly D						
		item 10	o Multi-tan	nity Service -		ates (continue	s on next p	age)			
Service Area	Pierce County as de	escribed in Apper	ndix A								
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Garbage and	Yardwaste	Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Garbage and	Yardwast
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Recycling	Service	Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Recycling	Service
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service*	Rate	of Containers		Rate	Rate	Service*	Rate
One can	WG-R	\$17.66 (A)	\$6.00	\$23.66	\$5.91	Five cans	WG-R	\$68.06 (A)	\$6.00	\$74.06	\$5.9
One can	WG-NR	18.41 (A)	6.00	24.41	5.91	Five cans	WG-NR	68.81 (A)	6.00	74.81	\$5.9
Two cans	WG-R	27.77 (A)	6.00	33.77	5.91	Six cans	WG-R	81.15 (A)	6.00	87.15	\$5.9
Two cans	WG-NR	28.52 (A)	6.00	34.52	5.91	Six cans	WG-NR	81.90 (A)	6.00	87.90	\$5.9
Three Cans		40.84 (A)	6.00	46.84	5.91	Recycling only		9.00	L		
Three Cans	WG-NR	41.59 (A)	6.00	47.59	5.91				I	<u> </u>	
Four cans	WG-R	54.07 (A)	6.00	60.07	5.91						
Four cans	WG-NR	54.82 (A)	6.00	60.82	5.91						
Note 1: Note 2:	The charge included program are shown The charge included	on page 23.					/cling				
Note 2:	yardwaste program Recycling credit/del	are shown on pa	age 24.				odity				
NOLE 5.	price adjustment of annually using the c	\$4.81 credit per	month. The	commodity p	rice adjusti	ment will be a	djusted				

										• • • • • • • •	
						R	ecycling s	ervice rates on	this page ex	pire on: Februar	y 28, 20 [.]
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox										<u> </u>
Issue Date:	January 14, 2013							Effe	ctive Date:	March 1, 2013	
	.			(F	or Official	Use Only)					
Docket No	TG	г	Date:		E	By:					

Tariff No.	25	_		16th	Revised Page No.	27
Company Na Registered Tr	me/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	American Disposal Co	., Inc. G-87			
	Item 105 Multi-fa	amily Service - Monthly F	Rates (continued from pre	vious page)		
Rates in this property own		mercially billed mobile ho	ome courts where service	is billed and pai	d by the	
		Type of receptacle 32-gallon can or unit	Rate per receptacle first pickup per month \$9.72 (A)	Rate per rec additional pick per mo \$3.72	up	
Customers e	lecting not to recycle v	will be charged an addition	onal \$.75 per unit per mor	nth.		
	price adjustment of	oit (if applicable): Custor \$4.81 credit per month. deferred accounting meth	ners receiving service will The commodity price adj nod.	l receive a comm ustment will be a	odity djusted	

			Recycling s	ervice rates on t	his page expire on: Fo	ebruary 28, 2014
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox					<u></u>
Issue Date:	January 14, 2013	······		<u></u>	Effective Date:	March 1, 2013
			(For Official Use Only)	_		
Docket No. 1	-G	Date:		Ву:		

Tariff No.	25				16thR	evised Page No.	28
Company Nan Registered Tra	ne/Permit Number: ade Name(s)	American Dispo	sal Co., Inc. G-8	37		·	
	<u>11</u>		pacted Material	ervice Dumped (Company-owned container, per picl	container)	<u>/ehicle</u>	
Service Area:	Pierce County as desc	ribed in Appendix A					
D					ype of Containe		γ·····
Permanent S	ervice nt (if applicable)	1 Yard \$ n/a	1.5 Yard \$ n/a	2 Yard \$n/a	4 Yard \$ n/a	6 Yard \$n/a	
First Pickup	and the second	23.42 (A)	32.76 (A)	41.22 (A)	78.26 (A)	110.00 (A)
Each Additi		23.42 (A)	32.76 (A)	41.22 (A)	78.26 (A)	110.00 (A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Special Pic		25.42 (A)	34.76 (A)	43.22 (A)	80.26 (A)	112.00 (A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Flat Monthl		\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	
	onthly Charge	\$_n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	
Temporary S							
Initial Delive		39.10	39.10	39.10	39.10	39.10	
Pickup Rate		25.42 (A)	34.76 (A)		80.26 (A)	<u>112.00</u> (A)
	alendar Day		\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	
Rent Per M		\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	<u>\$ n/a</u>	- Freedor of the state of the
Lost Contain	ers:*			700.00	00000	1 050 00	「素酸酸硼酸」の方は、「洗器肉類」
		600.00	650.00	700.00	850.00	1,050.00	
The commodi Above rates ii An additional	be the same. If rent is If a container is not re increments shall apply ceiving service will rece ty price adjustment will include \$3.71 per yard, p charge of \$.75 per unit harges assessed (lids,	ady and the driver r v. be a commodity pi be adjusted annual per pick-up for recy will be assessed to	nust standby, th rice adjustment o lly using the defe cling service.	e hourly rate in 15 of \$2.08 credit per erred accounting r	5 minute yard per pick-u nethod.		
	\$1.00 per pickup for u	nlatching, unlocking	g gates and/or co	ontainers			
	er charge will apply if ha e reversed if container						

			Re	ecycling servic	e rates on thi	is page expire or	n: February 28, 2014
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox						
Issue Date:	January 14, 2013		(For Offic	ial Use Only)		Effective Date:	March 1, 2013
	G						

Tariff No. 25	Tariff No.	25
---------------	------------	----

8th Revised Page No. 38

Company Name/Permit Number: American Disposal Co., Inc. G-87 Registered Trade Name(s)

Item 230 -- Disposal Fees

Charges in this item apply when other items in the tariff specifically refer to this item.

Disposal site (name or location)	Type of Material	Fee for Disposal
LLC dba LRI	MSW (C)	\$137.08 per Ton (A)
***	***	
***	***	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
***	***	
***	***	
***	***	
***	***	
LLC dba LRI	Appliance with Freon (C)	\$33.00 per Unit (A)
LLC dba LRI	Asbestos (C)	\$144.79 per Ton (R)
***	***	
***	***	
***	***	
***	***	
***	***	
LLC dba LRI	Propane Tanks (N)	\$5.00 per Unit (N)
LLC dba LRI	Stumps & Brush (N)	\$35.00 per Ton (N)
LLC dba LRI	Auto Fluff (C)	\$14.12 per Ton (R)

State whether fees are per yard, per ton, etc. Include charges assessed for special commodities (tires, appliances, asbestos, etc.) or special conditions at each specific disposal site. Attach additional sheets as necessary.

Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox

Issue Date: January 14, 2013

Effective Date: March 1, 2013

Docket No. TG-_____ By: _____

(For Official Use Only)

	25				14th F	Revised Page No	b. 46
Tariff No.		A					·
Company Name/Per Registered Trade Na		American L	Disposal Co., Inc C	<u>5-0/</u>			
	Item 255	Container S	Service Dumped	l in Company's '	Vehicle		
	Compacte		th recycling (Cust		ntainer)		
		Rates state	ed per container, j	oer pickup			
Service Area: Pierce	County as descr	ribed in Apper	ndix A				
Compaction Ratio 2.	.25:1		Si	ze or Type of C	ontainer		
Permanent Service		32 gal can	2 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	6 Yard	
Each Scheduled F	^v ickup	\$	\$89.13 (A)	\$164.50 (A)	\$234.98 (A)	\$	
Special Pickups		\$	\$95.13 (A)	\$170.50 (A)	\$240.98 (A)	\$	
Temporary Service							
Pickup Rate		\$	\$95.13 (A)	\$170.50 (A)	\$240.98 (A)	\$	
Cust		ged for servic	e requested, ever	if fewer contain			
unles Cust	omer will be char	ged for servic		if fewer contain			
unles Cust	omer will be char cular trip. No crea	ged for servic dit will be give	e requested, ever en for partially-fille	if fewer contain			
unles Cust partie	omer will be char cular trip. No crea assessed (lids, u	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.)	i if fewer contair d containers.	ners are servic	ed on a	
unlee Cust partie Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch	omer will be charg cular trip. No cred assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl ill be assesse	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers red	n if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o	ners are servic f a compactor.	ed on a	
unlee Cust Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch A flat monthly charg	omer will be charg cular trip. No cred assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl ill be assesse for permanen	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers rea t regularly schedu	n if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o led customers r	ners are servic f a compactor. nay be made i	ed on a	
unlee Cust partie Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch A flat monthly charg described in Item 75	omer will be charg cular trip. No crea assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f j. yee disconnect/re g service will rece	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unt ill be assesse for permanen econnect com	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers rea t regularly schedu pactor a charge of dity price adjustme	h if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o led customers r f \$6.55 per haul ent of \$2.08 crea	hers are servic f a compactor. nay be made i will be assess dit per yard pe	ed on a f computed as	
unles Cust partie Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch A flat monthly charg described in Item 75 If a company employ Customers receiving	omer will be charg cular trip. No crea assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f yee disconnect/re g service will rece e adjustment will l	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl ill be assesse for permanen econnect com ive a commod be adjusted a	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers red t regularly schedu pactor a charge of dity price adjustme innually using the	a if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o led customers r f \$6.55 per haul ent of \$2.08 crea deferred accourt	hers are servic f a compactor. nay be made i will be assess dit per yard pe	ed on a f computed as	
unles Cust partie Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch A flat monthly charg described in Item 75 If a company employ Customers receiving The commodity price	omer will be charg cular trip. No crea assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f yee disconnect/re g service will rece e adjustment will l	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl ill be assesse for permanen econnect com ive a commod be adjusted a	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers red t regularly schedu pactor a charge of dity price adjustme innually using the	a if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o led customers r f \$6.55 per haul ent of \$2.08 crea deferred accourt	hers are servic f a compactor. nay be made i will be assess dit per yard pe	ed on a f computed as	
unlee Cust partie Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch A flat monthly charg described in Item 75 If a company employ Customers receiving The commodity price Above rates include	omer will be charg cular trip. No crea assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f yee disconnect/re g service will rece e adjustment will l	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl ill be assesse for permanen econnect com ive a commod be adjusted a	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers rea t regularly schedu pactor a charge of dity price adjustme innually using the r recycling service	a if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o led customers r f \$6.55 per haul ent of \$2.08 crea deferred account.	ners are servic f a compactor. nay be made i will be assess dit per yard pe nting method.	ed on a f computed as sed. r pick-up.	n, 28, 204
unlee Cust partie Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch A flat monthly charg described in Item 75 If a company employ Customers receiving The commodity price Above rates include	omer will be charg cular trip. No crea assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f yee disconnect/re g service will rece e adjustment will l	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl ill be assesse for permanen econnect com ive a commod be adjusted a	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers rea t regularly schedu pactor a charge of dity price adjustme innually using the r recycling service	a if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o led customers r f \$6.55 per haul ent of \$2.08 crea deferred account.	ners are servic f a compactor. nay be made i will be assess dit per yard pe nting method.	ed on a f computed as	ry 28, 201
unlee Cust partie Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch A flat monthly charg described in Item 75 If a company employ Customers receiving The commodity price Above rates include	omer will be charg cular trip. No crea assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f yee disconnect/re g service will rece e adjustment will l	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl ill be assesse for permanen econnect com ive a commod be adjusted a	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers rea t regularly schedu pactor a charge of dity price adjustme innually using the r recycling service	a if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o led customers r f \$6.55 per haul ent of \$2.08 crea deferred account.	ners are servic f a compactor. nay be made i will be assess dit per yard pe nting method.	ed on a f computed as sed. r pick-up.	ry 28, 201
unlee Cust partie Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch A flat monthly charg described in Item 75 If a company employ Customers receiving The commodity price Above rates include	omer will be charg cular trip. No cred assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f g service will rece e adjustment will \$3.71 per yard, p	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl ill be assesse for permanen econnect com ive a commod be adjusted a	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers rea t regularly schedu pactor a charge of dity price adjustme innually using the r recycling service	a if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o led customers r f \$6.55 per haul ent of \$2.08 crea deferred account.	ners are servic f a compactor. nay be made i will be assess dit per yard pe nting method.	ed on a f computed as sed. r pick-up.	ry 28, 201
unlee Cust partie Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch A flat monthly charg described in Item 75 If a company employ Customers receiving The commodity price Above rates include ***	omer will be charg cular trip. No crea assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f yee disconnect/re g service will rece e adjustment will l	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl ill be assesse for permanen econnect com ive a commod be adjusted a	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers rea t regularly schedu pactor a charge of dity price adjustme innually using the r recycling service	a if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o led customers r f \$6.55 per haul ent of \$2.08 crea deferred account.	ners are servic f a compactor. nay be made i will be assess dit per yard pe nting method.	ed on a f computed as sed. r pick-up.	ry 28, 201
unlee Cust partie Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch A flat monthly charg described in Item 75 If a company employ Customers receiving The commodity price Above rates include ***	omer will be charg cular trip. No cred assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f ; yee disconnect/re g service will rece e adjustment will \$3.71 per yard, p ard R Wilcox	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl ill be assesse for permanen econnect com ive a commod be adjusted a	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers rea t regularly schedu pactor a charge of dity price adjustme innually using the r recycling service	a if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o led customers r i \$6.55 per haul ent of \$2.08 crea deferred accourt ervice rates on	ners are servic f a compactor. nay be made i will be assess dit per yard pe nting method. this page ex	ed on a f computed as sed. r pick-up. pire on: Februa	
unlee Cust partie Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch A flat monthly charg described in Item 75 If a company employ Customers receiving The commodity price Above rates include ***	omer will be charg cular trip. No cred assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f g service will rece e adjustment will \$3.71 per yard, p	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl ill be assesse for permanen econnect com be adjusted a ber pick-up for	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers rea t regularly schedu pactor a charge of dity price adjustme innually using the r recycling service	a if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o led customers r i \$6.55 per haul ent of \$2.08 crea deferred accourt ervice rates on	ners are servic f a compactor. nay be made i will be assess dit per yard pe nting method.	ed on a f computed as sed. r pick-up.	
unlee Cust partie Accessorial charges An initial delivery ch A flat monthly charg described in Item 75 If a company employ Customers receiving The commodity price Above rates include ***	omer will be charg cular trip. No crea assessed (lids, u arge of \$39.10 wi e, per container, f d yee disconnect/re g service will rece e adjustment will \$3.71 per yard, p ard R Wilcox ary 14, 2013	ged for servic dit will be give unlocking, unl- ill be assesse for permanent econnect comp ive a commod be adjusted a per pick-up for	e requested, ever en for partially-fille atching, etc.) d of customers red t regularly schedu pactor a charge of dity price adjustme nnually using the r recycling service Recycling s ervice	a if fewer contain d containers. quest delivery o led customers r i \$6.55 per haul ent of \$2.08 crea deferred accourt ervice rates on <u>E</u>	f a compactor. nay be made i will be assess dit per yard pe nting method. this page ex <u>ffective Date:</u>	ed on a f computed as sed. r pick-up. pire on: Februa March 1, 2013	

Tariff No.	25						Revised Pag	ge No.	47
	me/Permit Number:	American Dispo	osal Co	o., Inc G-8	<u>87</u>	<u></u> -		-	
Registered I	rade Name(s)						···· · · · ·	<u></u>	
		<u>Item 255 C</u>	Contair	ner Servic	<u>e D</u>	umped in Compan	<u>y's Vehicle</u>		
		Compacted M	Materia	al with rec	ycling	(Customer-owned	container)		
			Rates	stated pe	r cont	ainer, per pickup			
Service Area	: Pierce County as de	escribed in Appe	ndix A	i .					
Compaction	Ratio 3:1					Size or Type o	f Container		
Permanent	Service	2 Yard		3 Yard		4 Yard	6 Yard	Yard	Yard
Each Sche	eduled Pickup	\$114.28	(A)	\$158.35	(Ā)	\$198.99 (A)	\$298.48 (A)	\$	\$
Special Pi	ckups	\$120.28	(A)	\$164.35	(A)	\$204.99 (A)	\$304.48 (A)	\$	\$
Temporary :	Service								
Pickup Ra	te	\$120.28	(A)	\$164.35	(A)	\$204.99 (A)	\$304.48 (A)	\$	\$
An initial deli A flat monthl described in If a company	employee disconned	ls, unlocking, unl) will be assesse er, for permanen ct/reconnect com	latchin ed of cr it regu	ng, etc.) ustomers larly sche r a charge	reque duled • of \$6	st delivery of a cor customers may be .55 per haul will be	e made if compu e assessed.		
	eceiving service will r include \$3.71 per yar					or \$2.00 credit per	yard per pick-ut	J.	
	include per i per yai				20.				

					Re	cycling service ra	tes on this pag	e expire or	n: February 28, 2014
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox								
Issue Date:	January 14, 2013						Effectiv	ve Date:	March 1, 2013
				(For Off	ficial L	lse Only)			
Docket No. 1	ſG	Da	ate:			Ву:			
L	· · · · , · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							· · ·	

Tariff No.	25			<u>14th</u>	Revised P	age No.	48
	ame/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	American Disposa	al Co., Inc. G-87				
			taiaa Caniaa	Dummend in Comm	anuta Mahiala		
				Dumped in Comp			
		•		ng (Customer-owr ontainer, per picku			
		No.	ales stated per co	mainer, per picku	þ		
Service Area	: Pierce County as de	escribed in Append	ix A				
Compaction	Ratio 4:1			Size or	Type of Contain	er	
Permanent	Service	32 gal c	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	Yard	Yard
Each Sch	eduled Pickup	\$	\$202.45 (A)	\$267.41 (A)	\$386.72 (A)	\$	\$
Special Pi	·····	\$	\$208.45 (A)	\$273.41 (A)	\$392.72 (A)	\$	\$
Temporary							요양할 수 없는 것이다.
Pickup Ra		\$	\$208.45 (A)	\$273.41 (A)	\$392.72 (A)	\$	\$
An initial del A flat month described in If a company	y employee disconned	nent requires more arged for service re edit will be given fo ls, unlocking, unlate D will be assessed er, for permanent r ct/reconnect compa	frequent service quested, even if or partially-filled c ching, etc.) of customers req egularly schedule actor a charge of	or unless putresci fewer containers a ontainers. uest delivery of a ed customers may \$6.55 per haul will	ibles are involved are serviced on a compactor. be made if comp be assessed.	d. puted as	
	eceiving service will r dity price adjustment					-up.	
Above rates	include \$3.71 per yar	d, per pick-up for r	ecycling service.				

			F	Recycling service	e rates on this p	age expire o	n: February 28, 2014
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox						
Issue Date:	January 14, 2013				Effe	ctive Date:	March 1, 2013
·	• · · · ·		(For Officia	l Use Only)			
				• •			
Docket No.	TG	Date	e:	Ву			

Tariff No.	25	-		<u>14th</u>	Revised Pa	ige No.	49
	me/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	American Disp	oosal Co., Inc	<u>. G-87</u>			
· · ·		om 255 Contr		Dumped in Comp	anvis Vohielo		·
				Dumped in Comp cling (Customer-owr			
				container, per picku			
Service Area:	: Pierce County as de	escribed in Appe	endix A				
Compaction I	Ratio 5:1			Size or Typ	e of Container		
Permanent S		32 gal can	2 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	Yard	Yard
Each Sche	duled Pickup	\$	\$	\$306.55 (A)	\$443.78 (A)	\$	\$
Special Pic	kups	\$	\$	\$312.55 (A)	\$449.78 (A)	\$	\$
Temporary S	Service						には、「「「「「」」」。
Pickup Rat	e	\$	\$	\$312.55 (A)	\$449.78 (A)	\$	\$
Note 1:	unless local govern Customer will be ch particular trip. No c	ment requires n arged for servic	nore frequent e requested,	even if fewer contai	trescibles are		
Accessorial c An initial deliv A flat monthly	unless local govern Customer will be ch particular trip. No c charges assessed (lic very charge of \$39.10 y charge, per contain	ment requires n arged for servic redit will be give ds, unlocking, ur 0 will be assess	nore frequent be requested, en for partially nlatching, etc. ed of custome	service or unless pu even if fewer contai -filled containers.) ers request delivery	itrescibles are ners are servic of a compactor	ed on a	ed as
An initial deliv A flat monthly described in l	unless local govern Customer will be ch particular trip. No c charges assessed (lic very charge of \$39.10 y charge, per contain	ment requires n arged for servic redit will be give ds, unlocking, ur 0 will be assess er, for permane	nore frequent se requested, en for partially nlatching, etc. ed of custome nt regularly so	service or unless pu even if fewer contai -filled containers.) ers request delivery cheduled customers	itrescibles are ners are servic of a compactor may be made	ed on a r. if comput	ed as
Accessorial c An initial deliv A flat monthly described in If a company Customers re	unless local govern Customer will be ch particular trip. No c charges assessed (lic very charge of \$39.10 y charge, per contain Item 75.	ment requires m arged for servic redit will be give ds, unlocking, ur 0 will be assess er, for permane ct/reconnect cor eceive a comme	nore frequent the requested, en for partially nlatching, etc. led of custome nt regularly so mpactor a cha odity price adj	service or unless pu even if fewer contai -filled containers.) ers request delivery cheduled customers arge of \$6.55 per ha justment of \$2.08 cr	utrescibles are ners are servic of a compactor may be made ul will be asses edit per yard pe	ed on a r. if comput sed. er pick-up	
Accessorial c An initial deliv A flat monthly described in I If a company Customers re The commod	unless local govern Customer will be ch particular trip. No c charges assessed (lic very charge of \$39.10 y charge, per contain Item 75.	ment requires m arged for servic redit will be give ds, unlocking, ur 0 will be assess er, for permane ct/reconnect cor eceive a comme will be adjusted	nore frequent ce requested, en for partially nlatching, etc. ed of custome nt regularly so mpactor a cha odity price adj annually usin	service or unless pu even if fewer contai -filled containers.) ers request delivery cheduled customers arge of \$6.55 per ha justment of \$2.08 cr ig the deferred acco	utrescibles are ners are servic of a compactor may be made ul will be asses edit per yard pe	ed on a r. if comput sed. er pick-up	
Accessorial c An initial deliv A flat monthly described in I If a company Customers re The commod	unless local govern Customer will be ch particular trip. No c charges assessed (lic very charge of \$39.10 y charge, per contain Item 75. r employee disconnec ecciving service will r lity price adjustment of	ment requires m arged for servic redit will be give ds, unlocking, ur 0 will be assess er, for permane ct/reconnect cor eceive a comme will be adjusted	nore frequent ce requested, en for partially nlatching, etc. ed of custome nt regularly so mpactor a cha odity price adj annually usin	service or unless pu even if fewer contai -filled containers.) ers request delivery cheduled customers arge of \$6.55 per ha justment of \$2.08 cr ig the deferred acco	utrescibles are ners are servic of a compactor may be made ul will be asses edit per yard pe	ed on a r. if comput sed. er pick-up	
Accessorial c An initial deliv A flat monthly described in I If a company Customers re The commod Above rates i	unless local govern Customer will be ch particular trip. No c charges assessed (lic very charge of \$39.10 y charge, per contain Item 75. r employee disconnec ecciving service will r lity price adjustment of	ment requires m arged for servic redit will be give ds, unlocking, ur 0 will be assess er, for permane ct/reconnect cor eceive a comme will be adjusted	nore frequent ce requested, en for partially nlatching, etc. ed of custome nt regularly so mpactor a cha odity price adj annually usin or recycling so	service or unless pu even if fewer contai -filled containers.) ers request delivery cheduled customers arge of \$6.55 per ha justment of \$2.08 cr ig the deferred acco	utrescibles are ners are servic of a compactor may be made ul will be asses edit per yard pe unting method.	ed on a r. if comput sed. er pick-up	
Accessorial c An initial deliv A flat monthly described in I If a company Customers re The commod Above rates i	unless local govern Customer will be ch particular trip. No c charges assessed (lic very charge of \$39.10 y charge, per contain Item 75. r employee disconnec ecciving service will r lity price adjustment of	ment requires m arged for servic redit will be give ds, unlocking, ur 0 will be assess er, for permane ct/reconnect cor eceive a comme will be adjusted	nore frequent ce requested, en for partially nlatching, etc. ed of custome nt regularly so mpactor a cha odity price adj annually usin or recycling so	service or unless pu even if fewer contai -filled containers.) ers request delivery cheduled customers arge of \$6.55 per ha justment of \$2.08 cr ig the deferred acco ervice.	utrescibles are ners are servic of a compactor may be made ul will be asses edit per yard pe unting method.	ed on a r. if comput sed. er pick-up	
Accessorial of An initial deliv A flat monthly described in I If a company Customers re The commod Above rates i 	unless local govern Customer will be ch particular trip. No c charges assessed (lic very charge of \$39.10 y charge, per contain Item 75. r employee disconnec eceiving service will r lity price adjustment v include \$3.71 per yar	ment requires m arged for servic redit will be give ds, unlocking, ur 0 will be assess er, for permane ct/reconnect cor eceive a comme will be adjusted	nore frequent ce requested, en for partially nlatching, etc. ed of custome nt regularly so mpactor a cha odity price adj annually usin or recycling so	service or unless pu even if fewer contai -filled containers.) ers request delivery cheduled customers arge of \$6.55 per ha justment of \$2.08 cr ig the deferred acco ervice.	atrescibles are ners are servic of a compactor may be made ul will be asses edit per yard pe unting method.	ed on a r. if comput sed. er pick-up expire o	n: February 28, 2
Accessorial c An initial deliv A flat monthly described in I If a company Customers re The commod Above rates i	unless local govern Customer will be ch particular trip. No c charges assessed (lic very charge of \$39.10 y charge, per contain Item 75. r employee disconnec eceiving service will r lity price adjustment v include \$3.71 per yar	ment requires m arged for servic redit will be give ds, unlocking, ur 0 will be assess er, for permane ct/reconnect cor eceive a comme will be adjusted	nore frequent ce requested, en for partially nlatching, etc. ed of custome nt regularly so mpactor a cha odity price adj annually usin or recycling so Recy	service or unless pu even if fewer contai -filled containers.) ers request delivery cheduled customers arge of \$6.55 per ha justment of \$2.08 cr ig the deferred acco ervice.	atrescibles are ners are servic of a compactor may be made ul will be asses edit per yard pe unting method.	ed on a r. if comput sed. er pick-up expire o	
Accessorial c An initial deliv A flat monthly described in If a company Customers re The commod Above rates i Above rates i Issued By: Issue Date:	unless local govern Customer will be ch particular trip. No c charges assessed (lic very charge of \$39.10 y charge, per contain Item 75. r employee disconnec eceiving service will r lity price adjustment v include \$3.71 per yar	ment requires m arged for servic redit will be give ds, unlocking, ur 0 will be assess er, for permane ct/reconnect cor eceive a comme will be adjusted rd, per pick-up fo	nore frequent be requested, en for partially nlatching, etc. ed of custome nt regularly so mpactor a cha odity price adj annually usin or recycling so Recy (For Offici	service or unless pu even if fewer contai -filled containers.) ers request delivery cheduled customers arge of \$6.55 per ha justment of \$2.08 cr ig the deferred acco ervice. ycling service rates	of a compactor may be made ul will be asses edit per yard pe unting method.	ed on a r. if comput sed. er pick-up expire o	n: February 28, 2